M1700009817

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(//////////////////////////////////////
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Fining Officer.
Office Use Only

.



11/06/17--01034--012 **125.00

PILLED 17 NOV 17 NH II: OO STEREISE (SE STATE VARANSEE, H. MARS

BF 11/20/17 -



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 7, 2017

RACHELE HUETT 1730 E. REPUBLIC ROAD STE F SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804 US

SUBJECT: ZP DOGWOOD HOUSING LLC Ref. Number: W17000089172

We have received your document for ZP DOGWOOD HOUSING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 517A00022528

ZELLARY IT FALS:

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

1

ZP Dogwood Housing, LLC

,

٠

,

SUBJECT:

۰.,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Rachele Huett				
		Ni	ume of Person		
	Wilhoit Propert	ies			
		Fi	rm/Company		
	1730 E. Republ	ic Road Suite F			
			Address		
	Springfield, MO	0 65804			
		City/Si	ate and Zip Code		
1	huett@wilhoitpr	operites.com			
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)
For further inform	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:			
Rachele	Huett		417 at (883-163	32
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section x 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ton Section uilding eutive Center Circle ee. FL 32301
Enclosed is A che	eck for the follow	ing amount:			
$\mathcal{F}^{\$125}$.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 ZP Dogwood Housing, LLC

f name unavallable, enter alternate a	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fic	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "LL.C," or "LLC.")	
Missouri		3	umber, if applicable)	
(Juriselictics under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(TEI s	umber, if applicable)	
	· · ·		·	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration.) ine penalty liability)		
1730 E. Republic Rd S	ite. F	6. 1730 E. Republic Rd. Ste	e. F	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)		
Springfield, MO 65804	· · ·	Springfield, MO 65804		
			<u> </u>	
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>3230</u>)		
egistered agent's accep	(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip		
aving been named as re esignated in this applica- comply with the provisi	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limits s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further ag	
aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations	(Cisy) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent)	process for the above stated limits s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi	
aving been named as re- esignated in this applicat comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refisient agent s active and address of the person(s) who he	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President instance aschave authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi	
aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a cons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refishered agent) (Refishered agent) active and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address;	process for the above stated limits s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi	
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a cons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refished agent) (Refished agent) active and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Justin M. Zimmerman	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President instance aschave authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi	
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of J tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refined agent) (Refined agent) active and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Justin M. Zimmerman 1730 E. Republic Rd, Ste, F	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President instance aschave authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi	
aving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a cons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refished agent) (Refished agent) active and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Justin M. Zimmerman	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President instance aschave authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wh Name and Aldress	
esignated in this applicat comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	(Cay) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of J tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Refined agent) (Refined agent) active and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Justin M. Zimmerman 1730 E. Republic Rd, Ste, F	process for the above stated limit s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m nelsey Martine t Vice President instance aschave authority to manage is/are	ed liability company at the pla ct in this capacity. I further a y duties, and I am familiar wi Name and Address	

ŗ

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly suthenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

three of an unthorized person Justin M. Zimmerman

Typed or printed name of signes





John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, JOHN R. ASHCROFT, Secretary of State of the STATE OF MISSOURI, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

ZP Dogwood Housing, LLC LC001561844

was created under the laws of this State on the 31st day of October, 2017, and is active, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 1st day of November, 2017.



Certification Number: CERT-11012017-0057